2y NATIXIS

INVESTMENT MANAGERS

Natixis Retirement Advisory Development Group

WESTERN DIVISION

Katelyn Mertens, AIF®
Director
katelyn.mertens@natixis.com
617-449-2658

James Ek

Investment Consultant
james.ek@natixis.com
617-449-2643

Natixis Distribution, L.P. is a limited purpose broker-dealer and the distributor of various registered investment companies for which advisory services are provided by affiliates
of Natixis Investment Managers. Natixis Distribution, L.P. is located at 888 Boylston Street, Suite 800, Boston, MA 02199-8197.
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MIDWEST DIVISION

Jerry Clifford, AIF®

Vice President
jerry.clifford@natixis.com
617-283-7992

James Ek

Investment Consultant
james.ek@natixis.com
617-449-2643

NORTHEAST DIVISION

William Slimbaugh, AIF®
Managing Director
william.slimbaugh@natixis.com
617-794-3031

Mitch Warden

Director
mitch.warden@natixis.com
617-320-2663

Alexandra Wells

Investment Consultant
alexandra.wells@natixis.com
617-449-2623

SOUTHEAST DIVISION

Jonathan Ricketts, CFP®, AIF®
Vice President
jonathan.ricketts@natixis.com
617-869-8161

James Ek

Investment Consultant
james.ek@natixis.com
617-449-2643

SALES MANAGEMENT

Ed Farrington, AIF®

EVP, Business Development

& Retirement
edward.farrington@natixis.com
617-449-2615

William Slimbaugh, AIF®
Managing Director
william.slimbaugh@natixis.com
617-794-3031

RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT
Jim Dolan, AIF®

Vice President
james.dolan@natixis.com
617-449-2612

> To learn more,
contact us as follows:

Visit: im.natixis.com
Call: 800-862-4863
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